

## Change Order Analysis

03/05/2013

The original contract amount for this Agenda Item is: \$18,099,285.

**THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGE ORDER(S):**

**Owner Request**

Cooper City High - Concurrent Phased Replacement; #1931P000877 ; Change Order 003; Total: \$78,364

**Total Owner Request \$78,364 0.43 %**

**Unforeseen Condition**

Cooper City High - Concurrent Phased Replacement; #1931P000877 ; Change Order 003; Total: \$2,751

**Total Unforeseen Condition \$2,751 0.02 %**